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499 Mayport Road Atlantic Beach, FL 32233, United States
(+1)9042478383

The place from Atlantic Beach offers 247 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average $9.7. What
Carlie Kutch likes about Choi's Chinese Food:

Good. Drive thru Chines you may ask? Well they have the BEST eggrolls in florida, hands down. their eggdrop
soup is to die for and their general tso's chicken is great. CHEAP CHEAP Prices, quick service. read more. What
User doesn't like about Choi's Chinese Food:
| ordered sesame chicken and steamed dumplings. The chicken was just okay, all thigh meat and some pieces
just breading. The dumplings had directions to be pork, not chicken. They are onion filled, no recognizable
protein at all. Never agsin. read more. If you want to spoil your palate with a bit of culinary flair, this is the place to
be: The original Asian fusion cuisine of the Choi's Chinese Food from Atlantic Beach - a delicious mix of
traditional and the unexpected, On the daily specials there are also several Asian dishes. Many visitors also
especially enjoy the versatile, delicious Chinese cuisine.
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Choi’s Chinese Food Menu

Mains Chinesische Tiiiche

SHRIMP WITH MIXED VEGETABLE $6.8 SZECHUAN CHICKEN $9.4
[ ] [ ]

Main courses Chow Mein

CRAB SHRIMP CHOW MEIN $5.7

Side dishes Teriyaki

HOT WING $6.7 HOT SPICY CHICKEN $10.4
Starters & Salads Barbecue

FRENCH FRIES $3.0 BBQ RIBS $10.0
Pizza - %ilein 0 20cm Sweels & Ice

FOUR SEASON $12.1 COOKIES

‘Vegetarian dishes Mittagsangebot -
MA PO TOFU $10.3 ﬂﬁh,wlmgaichte

Specialii PINEAPPLE CHICKEN $9.8
TERIYAKI CHICKEN $5.7 ‘I/eqetable

GENERAL TSO'S TOFU $5.7

FRIED ICE CREAM $3.6 ﬂdia = ﬁi’ld

ONION RING $2.5
For the small hunger
EGG ROLL $1.6 Tried Rice & Noodles

. LO MEIN
Noodle Dishes
FRIED NOODLE $0.8 Combination

10. CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI $7.0
Original Szechuan-Gerichte comBO |

ORANGE CHICKEN $10.4
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combo cuisine Bar-b-que Plates

LEMON SHRIMP $12.0 BAR-B-QUE RIBS $7.0
Chinese Mei Tun Beef (lunch)

CHICKEN MEI FUN $8.8 BEEF WITH MIXED VEGETABLE $10.4
my fun Rice Eamp; Noodles

HOUSE SPECIAL MEI FUN $9.7 CHICKEN FRIED RICE (LARGE) $7.8

Shrimp Dinner Special Combination

SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI $6.8 16. HUNAN CHICKEN COMBO $8.0
MOO SHU PORK $8.5 11. SESAME CHICKEN COMBO $8.0

Special Diet Food Menu Makimono Roll

STEAMED BEEF WITH MIXED $10.4 SEAFOOD ROLL $1.8
VEGETABLE ’
Stir-Tried Wok
Chef Specialties W/ Rice
VEGETABLE DELIGHT $5.7
DRAGON PHOENIX $12.0
Chef&#39;s Specials
TOFU ENTREES
PINEAPPLE SHRIMP $12.0
HOUSE SPECIAL TOFU $10.8
! Chef&#39; Suggestions
[ ] [ ]
gld s GENERAL TSO'S SHRIMP $12.0

ROAST PORK WITH VEGETABLE $5.7
Tried Rice &Eamp; To Mein

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE (SMALL) $5.4

71 la Carte Dinner Entrees

11. SESAME CHICKEN DINNER $11.0

Drinks and Sweels

BOTTLED COKE $1.8

To Mein (Soft Noodles)

CHICKEN LO MEIN SMALL $5.4
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Chef&#39;S Recommended

SESAME SHRIMP $12.0
These types of dishes are
being served

SOUP

Uncategorized

FRIED SHRIMP WITH FRENCH

FRIES $6.0

Starters

STEAMED DUMPLING $5.9

SESAME CHICKEN $6.8

()

Main Course

MANDARIN CHICKEN $10.4

MONGOLIAN BEEF $11.0
[ ] [ ]

Chef s sapeciallies

SZECHUAN TRIPLE DELIGHT $10.8

PEKING SHRIMP $12.0

Tunch Specials

BOURBON CHICKEN $10.3

SEAFOOD DELIGHT $13.6

(]
To Mein
HOUSE SPECIAL LO MEIN (LARGE) $8.4
HOUSE SPECIAL LO MEIN (SMALL) $6.2

Chefs Special

GENERAL CHICKEN $6.8

BEEF WITH SCALLOP

Hitchen Entrees

SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE $6.8

MOO SHU CHICKEN $8.5
[ ] [ ]
Chef&Eamp;apos;s Specialties
ORANGE BEEF $11.5
BONELESS CHICKEN $9.8
[ ] [ ] [ ]
Bento Dinner Combination
CHICKEN WITH GARLIC SAUCE $5.7
SHRIMP WITH GARLIC SAUCE $6.8
[ ] [ ] [ ]
Chinese Menu - Side Dishes
WHITE RICE (SMALL) $1.5
WHITE RICE (LARGE) $3.0
Chicken dishes
CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI $5.7
CASHEW CHICKEN $5.7
LEMON CHICKEN $9.8

Noodles

CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP (LARGE) $4.3
CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP (SMALL) $2.4

PORK MEI FUN $8.8
SWEET SOUR PORK $5.7
PORK IN GARLIC SAUCE $6.8
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DOUBLE SAUTEED PORK

Beverages

2 LITER SODA
BOTTLED SODA
CAN SODA

Diet Uenu
STEAMED CHICKEN WITH MIXED
VEGETABLE

STEAMED SHRIMP WITH MIXED
VEGETABLE

STEAMED ROAST PORK WITH
MIXED VEGETABLE

Mei Fun (Rice Noodle)
SHRIMP MEI FUN

BEEF MEI FUN
VEGETABLE MEI FUN

Popular Ttems
FRIED DUMPLING

CHICKEN FRIED RICE (SMALL)
SHRIMP FRIED RICE (LARGE)

&gg Foo Young
PORK EGG FOO YOUNG

SHRIMP EGG FOO YOUNG

HOUSE SPECIAL EGG FOO
YOUNG

fippetizer
CRAB RANGOON
PU PU TRAY

$9.8

$3.0
$1.8
$1.0

$9.2

$10.4

$9.2

$8.8
$8.8
$8.2

$5.9
$5.4
$8.4

$10.8
$5.7

$11.8

$4.6

BEEF ON STICK
CHICKEN ON STICK

Vegetables

SAUTEED BROCCOLI $5.7
STEAMED MIXED VEGETABLE $7.8
BEAN CURD FAMILY STYLE $12.0
EGG ROLLS

Side Order

FORTUNE COOKIES $0.5
CHOPSTICK $0.1
PANCAKE (5 PIECES) $2.0
ON SIDE SAUCE $1.0

Happy Family Platters

HAPPY FAMILY PLATTERS A (FOR

6) $66.0
;I)APPY FAMILY PLATTERS B (FOR $86.0
HAPPY FAMILY PLATTERS C

(FOR 14) $156.0
HAPPY FAMILY PLATTERS D

()

fippetizers

VEGETABLE EGG ROLL $1.4
FRIED PORK WONTON $3.5
SCALLOP ON STICK $2.3
SWEET DONUT $4.9
BONELESS SPARE RIBS $10.0

Soups

EGG DROP SOUP (LARGE) $4.3
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EGG DROP SOUP (SMALL) $2.4 W

VEGETABLE SOUP (SMALL) $2.4 HUNAN BEEF $6.8

CHICKEN RICE SOUP (LARGE) $4.3 BEEF IN GARLIC SAUCE $6.8

SUBGUM WONTON SOUP $7.0 KUNG PO BEEF $6.8
PEPPER STEAK $5.7

Twin Combo BEEF WITH BROCCOLI $10.4

SWEET AND SOUR PORK AND $12.0 CURRY BEEF $6.8

BBQ RIBS TWIN COMBO

BEEF WITH BROCCOLI AND $12.0

SESAME CHICKEN TWIN COMBO

SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN AND CHICKEN WINGS $5.7

cngs:é SGG FOO YOUNG TWIN $12.0 HONEY CHICKEN 657

CHICKEN WITH MIXED CHICKEN CHOW MEIN  $5.7

VEGETABLE AND SWEET AND $12.0 SWEET SOUR CHICKEN $5.7

SOUR PORK TWIN COMBO

TERIYAKI CHICKEN AND BEEF $12.0 FUNAN CHICKEN 6.8

WITH BROCCOLI TWIN COMBO : MOO GOO GAI PAN $5.7
KUNG PO CHICKEN $5.7

Dishes are prepared with CURRY CHICKEN $6.8

EGG

CHICKEN Soup

TOFU WONTON SOUP (LARGE) $4.3

TRAVEL WONTON SOUP (SMALL) $2.4

EGGS VEGETABLE SOUP (LARGE) $4.3
CHICKEN RICE SOUP (SMALL) $2.4

Seqfood HOT AND SOUR SOUP (LARGE) $4.5

TRIPLE DELIGHT $6.8 HOT AND SOUR SOUP (SMALL) $2.7

SZECHUAN SHRIMP $11.8 HOUSE SPECIAL SOUP $6.7

SCALLOP WITH GARLIC SAUCE  $13.0 EGG DROP SOUP

SWEET SOUR SHRIMP $6.8

HOT SPICY SHRIMP $12.0 Tried rice

SHRIMP WITH MUSHROOM $12.0 PORK FRIED RICE (LARGE) $7.8
PORK FRIED RICE (SMALL) $5.4

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE (LARGE) $7.8
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BEEF FRIED RICE (LARGE)
BEEF FRIED RICE (SMALL)
SHRIMP FRIED RICE (SMALL)

HOUSE SPECIAL FRIED RICE
(LARGE)

HOUSE SPECIAL FRIED RICE
(SMALL)

To Mein (SofY

CHICKEN LO MEIN (LARGE)
PORK LO MEIN (LARGE)
PORK LO MEIN (SMALL)
VEGETABLE LO MEIN (LARGE)
VEGETABLE LO MEIN (SMALL)
BEEF LO MEIN (LARGE)

BEEF LO MEIN (SMALL)
SHRIMP LO MEIN (LARGE)
SHRIMP LO MEIN (SMALL)

01. MOO GOO GAI PAN COMBO
02. CASHEW CHICKEN COMBO

03. KUNG PO CHICKEN COMBO

04. CHICKEN WITH GARLIC SAUCE
COMBO

05. CHICKEN CHOW MEIN COMBO
06. CHICKEN WINGS COMBO

07. SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN
CcomMBO

08. HONEY CHICKEN COMBO

09. TERIYAKI CHICKEN COMBO
12. GENERAL CHICKEN COMBO
13. MANDARIN CHICKEN COMBO
14. ORANGE CHICKEN COMBO

$8.4
$6.1
$6.1

$8.4

$6.2

$7.8
$7.8
$5.4
$7.8
$5.4
$8.4
$6.1
$8.4
$6.1

$7.0
$7.0
$7.0

$7.0

$7.0
$7.0

$7.0

$7.0
$7.0
$8.0
$8.0
$8.0

15. BOURBON CHICKEN COMBO

17. CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG
COMBO

18. PEPPER STEAK COMBO
19. BEEF WITH BROCCOLI COMBO
20. HUNAN BEEF COMBO

21. BEEF WITH MIXED VEGETABLE
COMBO

22. KUNG PO BEEF COMBO
23. CURRY CHICKEN COMBO
23. CURRY BEEF COMBO

24. PORK IN GARLIC SAUCE
COMBO

24. BEEF IN GARLIC SAUCE
COMBO

25. ROAST PORK WITH VEGETABLE
COMBO

26. SWEET AND SOUR PORK
COMBO

27. BBQ RIBS COMBO

28. PORK EGG FOO YOUNG
COMBO

29. SHRIMP CHOW MEIN COMBO

30. SHRIMP WITH MIXED
VEGETABLE COMBO

31. SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE
COMBO

32. SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI
COMBO

33. SWEET AND SOUR SHRIMP
COMBO

34. SHRIMP WITH GARLIC SAUCE
COMBO

36. SHRIMP EGG FOO YOUNG
COMBO

37. VEGETABLE DELIGHT COMBO
38. TRIPLE DELIGHT COMBO
39. SAUTEED BROCCOLI COMBO

$8.0

$8.0
$8.0
$8.0

$8.0

$8.0

$7.0

$7.0
$8.0
$7.0
$7.0

$8.0

$8.0

$8.0

$8.0

$8.0

$7.0

$7.0
$8.0
$7.0
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40. GENERAL TSO'S TOFU COMBO  $7.0

Dinner Entrées

01. MOO GOO GAI PAN DINNER $9.4
02. CASHEW CHICKEN DINNER $9.4
03. KUNG PO CHICKEN DINNER $9.4

04. CHICKEN WITH GARLIC SAUCE
DINNER

05. CHICKEN CHOW MEIN DINNER  $9.4
07. SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN

$9.4

DINNER $9.4
08. HONEY CHICKEN DINNER $9.4
09. TERIYAKI CHICKEN DINNER $9.4
10. CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI $9.4
DINNER

12. GENERAL CHICKEN DINNER $10.4
13. MANDARIN CHICKEN DINNER  $10.4
14. ORANGE CHICKEN DINNER $10.4
15. BOURBON CHICKEN DINNER $10.3

16. HUNAN CHICKEN DINNER $10.4
17. CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG $9.4
DINNER

18. PEPPER STEAK DINNER $9.4
19. BEEF WITH BROCCOLI DINNER $10.4
20. HUNAN BEEF DINNER $10.4

21. BEEF WITH MIXED VEGETABLE
DINNER

22. KUNG PO BEEF DINNER $10.4

$10.4

23. CURRY BEEF DINNER $10.4
23. CURRY CHICKEN DINNER $10.4
24. BEEF IN GARLIC SAUCE

DINNER $10.4
24. PORK IN GARLIC SAUCE

DINNER $10.4
25. ROAST PORK WITH VEGETABLE $9.4
DINNER ’
26. SWEET AND SOUR PORK $9.4
DINNER ’
28. PORK EGG FOO YOUNG $9.4

DINNER
29. SHRIMP CHOW MEIN DINNER $9.4
30. SHRIMP WITH MIXED

VEGETABLE DINNER $10.4
31. SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER 6110
SAUCE DINNER :
32. SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI

DINNER $10.4
33. SWEET AND SOUR SHRIMP ¢,
DINNER '
34. SHRIMP WITH GARLIC SAUCE ¢,
DINNER '
35. KUNG PO SHRIMP DINNER $10.4
36. SHRIMP EGG FOO YOUNG s0.4
DINNER '

37. VEGETABLE DELIGHT DINNER  $9.4
38. TRIPLE DELIGHT DINNER $10.4
39. SAUTEED BROCCOLI DINNER $9.4
40. GENERAL TSO'S TOFU DINNER $9.4



Choi’s Chinese Food Menu

of @

Choi's Chinese Tood

499 Mayport Road Atlantic Opening Hours:

Beach, FL 32233, United States Monday 11:00 -22:30
Tuesday 11:00 -22:30
Wednesday 11:00 -22:30
Thursday 11:00 -22:30
Friday 11:00 -23:00

Made with menulist.menu Saturday 11:00 -23:00
Sunday 12:00 -22:00
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