

Chinese Restaurant





Choi's Chinese Food Menu

<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 499 Mayport Road Atlantic Beach, FL 32233, United States (+1)9042478383

The place from Atlantic Beach offers **247** different menus and drinks on the menu at an average \$9.7. What <u>Carlie Kutch</u> likes about Choi's Chinese Food:

Good. Drive thru Chines you may ask? Well they have the BEST eggrolls in florida, hands down. their eggdrop soup is to die for and their general tso's chicken is great. CHEAP CHEAP Prices, quick service. <u>read more</u>. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Choi's Chinese Food:

I ordered sesame chicken and steamed dumplings. The chicken was just okay, all thigh meat and some pieces just breading. The dumplings had directions to be pork, not chicken. They are onion filled, no recognizable protein at all. Never agsin. <u>read more</u>. If you want to spoil your palate with a bit of culinary flair, this is the place to

be: The original Asian fusion cuisine of the Choi's Chinese Food from Atlantic Beach - a delicious mix of traditional and the unexpected, On the daily specials there are also several <u>Asian dishes.</u> Many visitors also especially enjoy the **versatile, delicious Chinese cuisine**.





Chinesische Küche	
SZECHUAN CHICKEN	\$9.4
Chow Mein	
SHRIMP CHOW MEIN	\$5.7
Teriyaki	
HOT SPICY CHICKEN	\$10.4
Barbecue	
BBQ RIBS	\$10.0
Sweets & Ice	
COOKIES	
Mittagsangebot –	
Hähnchengerichte	
PINEAPPLE CHICKEN	\$9.8
Vegetable	
GENERAL TSO'S TOFU	\$5.7
Asia - Rind	
ONION RING	\$2.5
Fried Rice & Noodles	
LO MEIN	
Combination	
10. CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI COMBO	\$7.0

COMBO CUISINE LEMON SHRIMP	\$12.0
Chinese Mei Fun Chicken mei fun	\$8.8
my fun HOUSE SPECIAL MEI FUN	\$9.7
Shrimp Shrimp with broccoli	\$6.8
Moo Shu Moo shu pork	\$8.5
Special Diet Food Menu Steamed beef with mixed Vegetable	\$10.4
Chef' Specialties W/ Rice DRAGON PHOENIX	\$12.0
TOFU ENTREES HOUSE SPECIAL TOFU	\$10.8
Diet Specials	\$5.7
Drinks and Sweets BOTTLED COKE	\$1.8
Lo Mein (Soft Noodles) CHICKEN LO MEIN SMALL	эт.о \$5.4



Bar-b-que Plates	
BAR-B-QUE RIBS	\$7.0
Beef (Lunch)	
BEEF WITH MIXED VEGETABLE	\$10.4
Rice & Noodles	
CHICKEN FRIED RICE (LARGE)	\$7.8
Dinner Special Combinat	tion
16. HUNAN CHICKEN COMBO	\$8.0
Combo A	
11. SESAME CHICKEN COMBO	\$8.0
Makimono Roll	
SEAFOOD ROLL	\$1.8
Stir-Fried Wok	
VEGETABLE DELIGHT	\$5.7
Chef's Specials	
PINEAPPLE SHRIMP	\$12.0
Chef's Suggestions	
GENERAL TSO'S SHRIMP	\$12.0
Fried Rice & Lo Mei	n
VEGETABLE FRIED RICE (SMALL)	
A la Carte Dinner Entrees	
11. SESAME CHICKEN DINNER	\$11.0

Chef'S Recommended	
SESAME SHRIMP	\$12.0
These types of dishes are being served	
SOUP	
Uncategorized	
FRIED SHRIMP WITH FRENCH FRIES	\$6.0
Starters	
STEAMED DUMPLING	\$5.9
SESAME CHICKEN	\$6.8
Main Course	
MANDARIN CHICKEN	\$10.4
MONGOLIAN BEEF	\$11.0
Chef's specialties	
SZECHUAN TRIPLE DELIGHT	\$10.8
PEKING SHRIMP	\$12.0
Lunch Specials	
BOURBON CHICKEN	\$10.3
SEAFOOD DELIGHT	\$13.6
Lo Mein	
HOUSE SPECIAL LO MEIN (LARGE)	\$8.4
HOUSE SPECIAL LO MEIN (SMALL)	\$6.2
Chef's Special	

GENERAL CHICKEN

612.0

BEEF WITH SCALLOP	\$13.0
Kitchen Entrees	
SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE	\$6.8
MOO SHU CHICKEN	\$8.5
Chef's Special	ties
ORANGE BEEF	\$11.5
BONELESS CHICKEN	\$9.8
Bento Dinner Combinatio	n
Box	
CHICKEN WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$5.7
SHRIMP WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$6.8
Chinese Menu – Side Dish	es
WHITE RICE (SMALL)	\$1.5
WHITE RICE (LARGE)	\$3.0
Chicken dishes	
CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI	\$5.7
CASHEW CHICKEN	\$5.7
LEMON CHICKEN	\$9.8
Noodles	
CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP (LARGE)	\$4.3
CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP (SMALL)	\$2.4
PORK MEI FUN	\$8.8
Pork	
	¢5 7

SWEET SOUR PORK	\$5.7
PORK IN GARLIC SAUCE	\$6. 8

DOUBLE SAUTEED PORK	\$9.8
Beverages	
2 LITER SODA	\$3.0
BOTTLED SODA	\$1.8
CAN SODA	\$1.0
Diet Menu	
STEAMED CHICKEN WITH MIXED VEGETABLE	\$9.2
STEAMED SHRIMP WITH MIXED VEGETABLE	\$10.4
STEAMED ROAST PORK WITH MIXED VEGETABLE	\$9.2
Mei Fun (Rice Noodle)	
SHRIMP MEI FUN	\$8.8
BEEF MEI FUN	\$8.8
VEGETABLE MEI FUN	\$8.2
Popular Items	
FRIED DUMPLING	\$5.9
CHICKEN FRIED RICE (SMALL)	\$5.4
SHRIMP FRIED RICE (LARGE)	\$8.4
Egg Foo Young	
PORK EGG FOO YOUNG	\$10.8
SHRIMP EGG FOO YOUNG	\$5.7
HOUSE SPECIAL EGG FOO YOUNG	\$11.8
Appetizer	
CRAB RANGOON	\$4.6

PU PU TRAY

CHICKEN ON STICK	ψ5.0
CHICKEN ON STICK	\$5.0
BEEF ON STICK	\$6.0

Vegetables

SAUTÉED BROCCOLI	\$5.7
STEAMED MIXED VEGETABLE	\$7.8
BEAN CURD FAMILY STYLE	\$12.0
EGG ROLLS	

Side Order

FORTUNE COOKIES	\$0.5
CHOPSTICK	\$0.1
PANCAKE (5 PIECES)	\$2.0
ON SIDE SAUCE	\$1.0

Happy Family Platters

HAPPY FAMILY PLATTERS A (FOR 6)	\$66.0
HAPPY FAMILY PLATTERS B (FOR 8)	\$86.0
HAPPY FAMILY PLATTERS C (FOR 14)	\$156.0
HAPPY FAMILY PLATTERS D (FOR 18)	\$176.0

Appetizers

Soups

VEGETABLE EGG ROLL	\$1.4
FRIED PORK WONTON	\$3.5
SCALLOP ON STICK	\$2.3
SWEET DONUT	\$4.9
BONELESS SPARE RIBS	\$10.0

EGG DROP SOUP (LARGE)

\$4.3

EGG DROP SOUP (SMALL)	\$2.4
VEGETABLE SOUP (SMALL)	\$2.4
CHICKEN RICE SOUP (LARGE)	\$4.3
SUBGUM WONTON SOUP	\$7.0

Twin Combo

SWEET AND SOUR PORK AND BBQ RIBS TWIN COMBO	\$12.0
BEEF WITH BROCCOLI AND SESAME CHICKEN TWIN COMBO	\$12.0
SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN AND PORK EGG FOO YOUNG TWIN COMBO	\$12.0
CHICKEN WITH MIXED VEGETABLE AND SWEET AND SOUR PORK TWIN COMBO	\$12.0
TERIYAKI CHICKEN AND BEEF WITH BROCCOLI TWIN COMBO	\$12.0

Dishes are prepared with

EGG CHICKEN TOFU TRAVEL

EGGS

Seafood

TRIPLE DELIGHT	\$6.8
SZECHUAN SHRIMP	\$11.8
SCALLOP WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$13.0
SWEET SOUR SHRIMP	\$6.8
HOT SPICY SHRIMP	\$12.0
SHRIMP WITH MUSHROOM	\$12.0

Beef

HUNAN BEEF	\$6.8
BEEF IN GARLIC SAUCE	\$6.8
KUNG PO BEEF	\$6.8
PEPPER STEAK	\$5.7
BEEF WITH BROCCOLI	\$10.4
CURRY BEEF	\$6.8

Chicken

El	CHICKEN WINGS	\$5.7
CAN'S S	HONEY CHICKEN	\$5.7
	CHICKEN CHOW MEIN	\$5.7
SWEET SO	UR CHICKEN	\$5.7
HUNAN CH	ICKEN	\$6.8
MOO GOO	GAI PAN	\$5.7
KUNG PO (CHICKEN	\$5.7
CURRY CH	ICKEN	\$6.8

Soup

-	
WONTON SOUP (LARGE)	\$4.3
WONTON SOUP (SMALL)	\$2.4
VEGETABLE SOUP (LARGE)	\$4.3
CHICKEN RICE SOUP (SMALL)	\$2.4
HOT AND SOUR SOUP (LARGE)	\$4.5
HOT AND SOUR SOUP (SMALL)	\$2.7
HOUSE SPECIAL SOUP	\$6.7
EGG DROP SOUP	

Fried rice

PORK FRIED RICE (LARGE)	\$7.8
PORK FRIED RICE (SMALL)	\$5.4
VEGETABLE FRIED RICE (LARGE)	\$7.8



BEEF FRIED RICE (LARGE)	\$8.4
BEEF FRIED RICE (SMALL)	\$6.1
SHRIMP FRIED RICE (SMALL)	\$6.1
HOUSE SPECIAL FRIED RICE (LARGE)	\$8.4
HOUSE SPECIAL FRIED RICE (SMALL)	\$6.2
Lo Mein (Soft)	
CHICKEN LO MEIN (LARGE)	\$7.8
PORK LO MEIN (LARGE)	\$7.8
PORK LO MEIN (SMALL)	\$5.4
VEGETABLE LO MEIN (LARGE)	\$7.8
VEGETABLE LO MEIN (SMALL)	\$5.4
BEEF LO MEIN (LARGE)	\$8.4
BEEF LO MEIN (SMALL)	\$6.1
SHRIMP LO MEIN (LARGE)	\$8.4
SHRIMP LO MEIN (SMALL)	\$6.1
Combo Specials	
	\$7.0

01. MOO GOO GAI PAN COMBO	\$7.0
02. CASHEW CHICKEN COMBO	\$7.0
03. KUNG PO CHICKEN COMBO	\$7.0
04. CHICKEN WITH GARLIC SAUCE COMBO	\$7.0
05. CHICKEN CHOW MEIN COMBO	\$7.0
06. CHICKEN WINGS COMBO	\$7.0
07. SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN COMBO	\$7.0
08. HONEY CHICKEN COMBO	\$7.0
09. TERIYAKI CHICKEN COMBO	\$7.0
12. GENERAL CHICKEN COMBO	\$8.0
13. MANDARIN CHICKEN COMBO	\$8.0
14. ORANGE CHICKEN COMBO	\$8.0

15. BOURBON CHICKEN COMBO	\$8.0
17. CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG COMBO	\$7.0
18. PEPPER STEAK COMBO	\$7.0
19. BEEF WITH BROCCOLI COMBO	\$8.0
20. HUNAN BEEF COMBO	\$8.0
21. BEEF WITH MIXED VEGETABLE COMBO	\$8.0
22. KUNG PO BEEF COMBO	\$8.0
23. CURRY CHICKEN COMBO	\$8.0
23. CURRY BEEF COMBO	\$8.0
24. PORK IN GARLIC SAUCE COMBO	\$8.0
24. BEEF IN GARLIC SAUCE COMBO	\$8.0
25. ROAST PORK WITH VEGETABLE COMBO	\$7.0
26. SWEET AND SOUR PORK COMBO	\$7.0
27. BBQ RIBS COMBO	\$8.0
28. PORK EGG FOO YOUNG COMBO	\$7.0
29. SHRIMP CHOW MEIN COMBO	\$7.0
30. SHRIMP WITH MIXED VEGETABLE COMBO	\$8.0
31. SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE COMBO	\$8.0
32. SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI COMBO	\$8.0
33. SWEET AND SOUR SHRIMP COMBO	\$8.0
34. SHRIMP WITH GARLIC SAUCE COMBO	\$8.0
36. SHRIMP EGG FOO YOUNG COMBO	\$7.0
37. VEGETABLE DELIGHT COMBO	\$7.0
38. TRIPLE DELIGHT COMBO	\$8.0
39. SAUTEED BROCCOLI COMBO	\$7.0



40. GENERAL TSO'S TOFU COMBO	\$7.0	
Dinner Entrées		
01. MOO GOO GAI PAN DINNER	\$9.4	
02. CASHEW CHICKEN DINNER	\$9.4	
03. KUNG PO CHICKEN DINNER	\$9.4	
04. CHICKEN WITH GARLIC SAUCE DINNER	\$9.4	
05. CHICKEN CHOW MEIN DINNER	\$9.4	
07. SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN DINNER	\$9.4	
08. HONEY CHICKEN DINNER	\$9.4	
09. TERIYAKI CHICKEN DINNER	\$9.4	
10. CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI DINNER	\$9.4	
12. GENERAL CHICKEN DINNER	\$10.4	
13. MANDARIN CHICKEN DINNER	\$10.4	
14. ORANGE CHICKEN DINNER	\$10.4	
15. BOURBON CHICKEN DINNER	\$10.3	
16. HUNAN CHICKEN DINNER	\$10.4	
17. CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG DINNER	\$9.4	
18. PEPPER STEAK DINNER	\$9.4	
19. BEEF WITH BROCCOLI DINNER	\$10.4	
20. HUNAN BEEF DINNER	\$10.4	
21. BEEF WITH MIXED VEGETABLE DINNER	\$10.4	
22. KUNG PO BEEF DINNER	\$10.4	









499 Mayport Road Atlantic Beach, FL 32233, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00 -22:30 Tuesday 11:00 -22:30 Wednesday 11:00 -22:30 Thursday 11:00 -22:30 Friday 11:00 -23:00 Saturday 11:00 -23:00 Sunday 12:00 -22:00